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§ 41 lrwin Cres., Geargelown _
Honey! Stop The Car! This IS N prety 3 bdrm, 2 bathroom, bock splitwith 1.5 cargarage on o lorge, private, moture,
pie shoped lot & quite sought after crescent, Hardwood throughout most of the home. Two gos fireploces, multiple
walkouts, updated kitchen & finished lower level with 3 pc both rec room, office orea & plenty of storoge! | Moster bdrm
with W0 to deck 0/L the beoufiful yord! The wark is done - just move in!! Short walk fo awesome hiking trails & school.
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Fomily Yalues! & quiet cul-de-snc, neighbours who know each other by name & children playing! 1t's ofl here, plus o
fovely 4 bdrm home on o lorge lof complete with 16°30° heated |/6 pool & finished wolkout lowes level with rec im, bar,
eercisa rm, storoge & utility. Hordwood & ceromic on the moin level, sunken living room, formal dining room & open
concept kitchen/family room. 4 generous-sized bedrooms - masterwith 5 peensuite & walk-in doset. Just move right in!

5163 900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3421489

"'IIEIH ﬂlﬂ" & bdms, & baths plus fumily rm, formal liv & din rm F-’ll"|||'|. sized kifchen 1'.F-=nr-k.ng resort- ||k|3-'.r*|dmrh
fenced 1/G solt water paal, watedoll, multi-level dacking & tons of ploy spoce! Exceptional home on o cul-de-sacin on
exclusive estate setting! 3 spacious bdrms on main level serviced by o spo-like 5 pc bath plus 2 uniquely charming bdms
on the uppar level. Lower lavel has mulfi WO to summerwonderland. Short walk fo great golf ot Oub of North Holtan!

51,195,000.00 Geargetown M W3423447

|:|'II]IITE [|| TESIEHEHI' Hewin 1898111 ."."mgmfucHT ﬁrnrﬂ 5-4 i ﬂedmnn‘ 3 bathroom cPrTuw |'||‘.IITF with ol| thhurm
& character of its era, yet updated with todoy's conveniences. Grand foyer with stunning original staircose - re-finished to
pertection. Living rm, parlor, dining rm oll with ariginal trim, doars & flsoring. Fomily im oddition & amazing great rm!
Truby one-of-o-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stane walk, stairs, patio & wiought ion gotes, Pide of swnarship throughout!
SBaB 38800 Georgatown MIS##WI423027

Absolutely Fabulous! Need we say mare cbout this — 3600 sq.ft, & bedroom, 4 bath hame, nestled on  huge lotina
|ovely estote safting! Amazing gourmet kitchen that is sure to please the chet of the houss - sparkling gronite counters,
breakfust bar, built-in desk aren & porden dooss to the deck & yard! Gleaming hordwood, wrought iren railing, decorative
pillars & windows are just o few of the high end features of this elegant hame! Be the envy of all your friends & family!
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5835,000.00 Hillsburgh MIS#X3379368
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In The Heart Of Georoetown! Walking distonce o
parks, shopping & schools! 3 bdm, 1.5 bath spacious
bungalow with hordwood flaoring throughaut moin laval.
W/0in 2 bedraoms & full basement w/gos fp! Won'thost!
Gaorgetown (oming Soon

Coming Soon
Be The New Kid! Exceptional 4 bdm, 2.5 bath home of
~2730 sq.ft. Worm dork hordwood floors throughout

most of the home. Chef oppraved kitchen opens on to the
family room with ges fireploce - graatfor entertaining!

Georgatown Coming Saon
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Delrex & Weber
e Main floor of charming bungalow for
Great Dominion Seed House Location. rent. 2 Bedroom + office. Beautifully
Nice & Clean 3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath townhouse with redone with hardwood flooring and
w/'o basement. Walk to Mall, GO Station, Tim newer kitchen and bathroom, Ideal for
Hortons, Superstore, School & Other Shopping. singles or couples. No pets or smoking.
S2000 month + wtilities. First and last required.

Available after March 21st. Available April 1st. ST600 fincludes usilties).

cﬂmlng Soon CALL OWNER: 416-460-8410
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